
 

 

GLOBAL MOBILITY PROGRAMME RECRUITING TIMELINES 

 
FOR YOUR INFORMATION: 
Onsite Interns 

 In the event of a delay in visa/permit issuance, recruited candidates will be engaged on a hybrid 
internship placement. This means that the interns will be expected to begin their internship 
placement virtually on the assigned date (as they wait for their visa/permit to be issued) and 
later on, travel to their respective host country once the visa/permit has been issued for the 
remaining part of their internship. 
 

Hybrid Interns 
 We will be offering hybrid internship placements to successfully recruited candidates who would 

wish to experience both the virtual and the onsite internship placement. This placement offers 
an opportunity for an intern to work virtually (from the comfort of their homes) and on-site (at 
the host country) during a 5, 6 and 8-month internship placement. 

1.VIRTUAL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME(VIP) 

VIP - Spring 2023 
Application Period - Spring Cycle Mon, 17-Oct-22 Wed, 30-Nov-22 
Assessment and Interview - Spring Cycle Thu, 01-Dec-22 Tue, 20-Dec-22 

Onboarding and Payment - Spring Cycle Mon, 09-Jan-23 Fri, 03-Feb-23 
Commencement - VIP Spring Recruitment Mon, 06-Feb-23 Fri, 28-Apr-23 

VIP Recruitment One - Summer 2023    
Application Period - Summer Cycle 1  Wed, 15-Feb-23 Fri, 31-Mar-23 

Assessment and Interview - Summer Cycle 1 Mon, 03-Apr-23 Wed, 19-Apr-23 
Onboarding and Payment - Summer Cycle 1 Fri, 21-Apr-23 Fri, 05-May-23 
Commencement - VIP Summer Recruitment Cycle One Mon, 15-May-23 Fri, 04-Aug-23 

VIP Recruitment Two - Summer 2023   

Application Period - Summer Cycle 2 Wed, 15-Feb-23 Fri, 21-Apr-23 

Assessment and Interview - Summer Cycle 2 Mon, 24-Apr-23 Wed, 10-May-23 

Onboarding and Payment - Summer Cycle 2 Fri, 12-May-23 Fri, 26-May-23 
Commencement - VIP Summer Recruitment Cycle Two Mon, 05-Jun-23 Fri, 25-Aug-23 

   
2. INTERNATIONAL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME(ON-SITE) 

On-site Internship Spring 2023 
Application Period - Spring Cycle Mon, 17-Oct-22 Fri, 18-Nov-22 

Assessment and Interview - Spring Cycle Thu, 24-Nov-22 Fri, 02-Dec-22 
Onboarding and Payment -  Spring Cycle Mon, 05-Dec-22 Fri, 16-Dec-22 

Commencement - Onsite Spring Recruitment  Mon, 06-Feb-23 Fri, 26-May-23 

On-site Internship Summer 2023    

Application Period -  On-site Summer Cycle Tue, 05-Dec-23 Mon, 30-Jan-23 

Assessment and Interview - On-site Summer Cycle Sun, 05-Feb-23 Wed, 15-Feb-23 

Onboarding and Payment -On-site Summer Cycle  Mon, 06-Feb-23 Fri, 17-Feb-23 
Commencement - Onsite Summer Recruitment Cycle one Mon, 15-May-23 Fri, 01-Sep-23 

Commencement - Onsite Summer Recruitment Cycle Two Mon, 05-Jun-23 Fri, 22-Sep-23 


